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Independence Day, Republic Day, Netaji Jayant
day & Guru Ghasidas Jayanti are to be cele
3 days kept as reserved holidays at the di
Holidays guided by the almanac like 1d-Ul-F itar
Unforseen holidays are to be compensated
School office will remain open on all working days duyr;
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Name of Festival Date A, Day m—
- 7 04.04.2023 | Tuesday 0T
Mahavir Jayanti "Frida - —
Good Friday (7.04.2023 neay — ‘
. rida 01—
Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2023 Friday | 01
e
Id-Ul-Fitar 22.04.2023 Saturday L 01 —
: 01.052023t0 | Monday to | 45
Summer Vacation _
14.06.2023 Wednesday
ima 05.05.2023 Friday 01 -
Budh Pum —
Kabir Jayanti 04.06.2023 Sunday 01 -
ID-Ul-Juha 29.06.2023 Thursday - 01 3
Hareli 17.07.2023 Monday | 01
Muharram 29.07.2023 Saturday . 01 -
Independence Day 15.08.2023 Tuesday . 01 -
Raksha Bandhan 31.08.2023 Thursday | 01—
Janmastmi 07.09.2023 Thursday .01 .
|Hartalika (Teej) 18092023 | Monday | 0] -
Ganesh Chaturthi 19.09.2023 Tuesday | 01 -
1d-A-Milad 28092023 | Thursday | 01
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti | 02.10.2023 Monday I 01 -
Autumn Break 20.10.23 10 Friday to —
25.10.2023 Wednesday |
C.G. Foundation Day 01.11.2023 Wi : 00
—— - ednesday 01
Diwali Vacation 10.11.2023 10 | F riday to | 07 -
, 16112023 | Thureday | _
Chhath Puja 19.11.2023 | Supday
Gurunanak Jayanti 27.11.2023 M Y 01 -
Guru Ghasi Das Jayanti 18.12.2023 | Mgﬁy 01 —
Christmas ZWT,{ y 01
New Year's Day W_‘ onday 01 -
Makar Sankranti *Wﬁ&d’w 01 -
Republic Day : 26.01.2024 ML 01
Basant Panchmi W% 01 B
Maha Shivratri 08.03 2024 % 01 -
Holi 25030004 1o0day o7
Holidays for Non-Vacationaj groactday | ]
Autumn Break - 22.10.2023 & 24102053 g 1. 9Uring Vacation -
Diwali Vacation - 12.11.2023 & 14.11 5073 (a2 & Tuesday) -

Gandhi Jayanti, Chil’_



